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KAEVU TÄHIS

OLEMASOLEVA MAAPINNA

KÕRGUS (m ABS)

PROJEKTEERITUD

MAAPINNA KÕRGUS (m ABS)

TORU RENNI KÕRGUS

(m ABS)

TORU RAJAMISSÜGAVUS

LANG ‰

PIKKUS (m)

TORU LÄBIMÕÕT

VAHEKAUGUSED (m)

SIRGESTATUD TRASSI

PLAAN
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32.50

33.00

33.50
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34.50
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35.50
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36.50
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Mhor 1:500

Mvert 1:50
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1.5
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